A summary document showing the Cliff number, date, and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the Minister/Minister of
State/Premier that were prepared between March 1, 2014-Apr 30, 2014.

BRIEFING NOTES

CLIFF

216154

216174

215351

216207

216214

216625

216351

216298

216331

216364

216039

216408

Date

March 6

March 11

March 11

March 12

March 13

March 17

March 19

March 19

March 24

March 26

March 26

March 27

Prepare For

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Topic

Aboriginal Service Innovations

Fiscal Year End Grants

Ending Violence Association of BC

Adoption Act

Okanagan Nation Alliance

Photo-listing

Nuu-chah-nulth Tribal Council (NTC)/USMA Delegated Agency
Options Community Services

Social Media Policy

Aboriginal Service Innovations

Connections: Best Practice in Guardianship Forum

Third Operational Performance & Strategic Management Report
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215355

216481

216629

216646

216155

216850

216923

216819

216985

216998

March 31

March 31

April 7

April 7

April 7

April 24

April 24

April 28

April 29

April 29

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Auditor General

Designation of Directors under the Child, Family and Community Service Act

Adoption and permanency planning

Fraser Valley Aboriginal Children & Family Services

UVIC Centre for Early Childhood Research and Policy

Representative for Children & Youth Report

Case related issue

BC Coroners Service Child Death Review Panel — A Review of Unexpected Infant Deaths

2008-2012

Child Care Major Capital Funding

Early Years Centre test sites
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ADVICE

CLIFF Date Prepared For Topic

216115 March 19 Minister Centre for Early Childhood Research and Policy
n/a March 27 Minister Naturally Autistic

216528 April 7 Minister Canadian Child Abuse Association

216915 April 30 Minister Tsawwassen First Nation

ISSUE NOTES

CLIFF Date Prepared For Topic

NONE
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