A summary document showing the Cliff number, date, and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the Minister/Minister of State/Premier that were prepared between March 1, 2014-Apr 30, 2014.

BRIEFING NOTES

CLIFF	Date	Prepare For	Topic
216154	March 6	Minister	Aboriginal Service Innovations
216174	March 11	Minister	Fiscal Year End Grants
215351	March 11	Minister	Ending Violence Association of BC
216207	March 12	Minister	Adoption Act
216214	March 13	Minister	Okanagan Nation Alliance
216625	March 17	Minister	Photo-listing
216351	March 19	Minister	Nuu-chah-nulth Tribal Council (NTC)/USMA Delegated Agency
216298	March 19	Minister	Options Community Services
216331	March 24	Minister	Social Media Policy
216364	March 26	Minister	Aboriginal Service Innovations
216039	March 26	Minister	Connections: Best Practice in Guardianship Forum
216408	March 27	Minister	Third Operational Performance & Strategic Management Report

215355	March 31	Minister	Auditor General
216481	March 31	Minister	Designation of Directors under the Child, Family and Community Service Act
216629	April 7	Minister	Adoption and permanency planning
216646	April 7	Minister	Fraser Valley Aboriginal Children & Family Services
216155	April 7	Minister	UVIC Centre for Early Childhood Research and Policy
216850	April 24	Minister	Representative for Children & Youth Report
216923	April 24	Minister	Case related issue
216819	April 28	Minister	BC Coroners Service Child Death Review Panel – A Review of Unexpected Infant Deaths 2008-2012
216985	April 29	Minister	Child Care Major Capital Funding
216998	April 29	Minister	Early Years Centre test sites

ADVICE

CLIFF	Date	Prepared For	Торіс
216115	March 19	Minister	Centre for Early Childhood Research and Policy
n/a	March 27	Minister	Naturally Autistic
216528	April 7	Minister	Canadian Child Abuse Association
216915	April 30	Minister	Tsawwassen First Nation

ISSUE NOTES

NONE